
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/07/2018Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE SPIZZA CAROLA
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 8,0

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 16,0 9 36
-

2 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,0

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 12 27
-

3 TROTTIN Clément NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 16,2

PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 25,6 18 27
-

4 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,5

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,5 13 27
-

5 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 15,9

BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 23,2 17 26
-

6 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,4

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 22
-

7 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,0

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 19
-

8 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 10,8

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 19 18
-

9 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 23 17
-

10 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 20 15
-

11 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 19 14
-

12 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 27 13
-

13 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 30,0 21 12
-

14 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 54 25 7
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/07/2018Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE SPIZZA CAROLA
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 8,0

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 16,0 9 45
-

2 TROTTIN Clément NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 16,2

PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 25,6 18 45
-

3 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 15,9

BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 23,2 17 41
-

4 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,5

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,5 13 40
-

5 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,0

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 12 39
-

6 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,4

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 38
-

7 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 23 38
-

8 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 10,8

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 19 37
-

9 THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 27 37
-

10 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,0

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 33
-

11 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 30,0 21 30
-

12 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,4

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 20 30
-

13 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 19 29
-

14 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 54 25 23
-


